:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9779513

Aug 20, 2024 18:24 (UTC)

In epoch 305,609 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 8916 - 0.019224523 ETH®
49 .46 USD

2 8917 - 0.019147183 ETH®
49.26 USD

3 8918 - 0.019014001 ETH®
48.91 USD

4 8919 - 0.019203991 ETH®
49 .40 USD

S 8920 - 0.019164218 ETH®
49.30 USD

6 8921 - 0.019198947 ETH&®
49.39 USD

7 8922 - 0.019228915 ETH®
49.47 USD
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/9779513
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/305609
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/8916
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/8917
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/8918
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/8919
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/8920
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/8921
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/8922

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

8923

8924

8925

8926

8927

8928

8929

8930

8931

Validator Id

1421449

Amount

- 0.019228377
49.47 USD

- 0.019251981
49.53 USD

- 0.019215677
49.43 USD

- 0.019252244
49.53 USD

- 0.019225911
49.46 USD

- 0.019180704
49.34 USD

- 0.019240722
49.50 USD

- 0.019206457
49.41 USD

- 0.019201103
49.40 USD

Amount

+ 0.045894026
118.07 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/8923
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/8924
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/8925
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/8926
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/8927
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/8928
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/8929
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/8930
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/8931
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1421449

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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